NOTCH 2 PATTERN AREA ASYM. (NT1P-A)
PAGE 1 of 9
NT1P-A | 2020-01
All rights reserved. © Fluxwerx Illumination 2020    604.549.9379 | fluxwerx.com
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. Certain options have
limited compatibility with some other product selections. Consult www.fluxwerx.com for most current technical information.
SPECIFICATION DATA
TYPE

SPECIFICATION DATA
TYPE
ORDER GUIDE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OPTIONS CONTROLS
NT1 A
1 FAMILY 2 VERSION 3 TRIM / CEILING 4 DISTRIBUTION 5 ENERGY 2
NT1 Notch 2 Area L
R
Linear Row
Pattern Side/Corner
D1
D2
D3
D4
G1
G1
G1
W2
Drywall — Trim Flange
Drywall — Trimless
Drywall — Drop Radius
Drywall — Drop Square
Grid — 9/16" or 15/16" Flat-T
9/16" Tegular or Bolt-Slot
4" Armstrong TechZone® or
4" USG Logix®
Wall — Trimless
A Asymmetric A
B
5 W/ft
6 W/ft
PATTERN 1
P0
P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
Square
Rectangle
2-rows | 1-corner
3-rows | 2-corner
4-rows | 3-corner
5-rows | 4-corner
1  Other pattern options available.
See previous page or consult factory. 2 Add 1 W/ft for 347 V with E1-4/L1.
6 CCT 7 DRIVER 8 VOLTAGE 9 LENGTH 5
30
35
40
3000 K
3500 K
4000 K
F1
F2
E1
E2
E3
E4
L1
Non-Dim
0–10 V Dim 3%
eldoLED ECO 0–10 V Dim 1%
eldoLED SOLO 0–10 V Dim 0.1%
eldoLED ECO DALI Dim 1%
eldoLED SOLO DALI Dim 0.1%
Lutron Hi-Lume 1% EcoSystem (LDE1)
M
3
120–277 V
347 V 4
XX
XX